
 

ELASP for Transfers Spring 2018 Workshop Schedule 
 

Time Management 

Thursday, Jan. 25 
4:00 – 5:00pm 
Location: CBB 510 
 

Career Leader and Major Exploration 

Tuesday, Jan. 30 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 508 

Wednesday, Jan. 31 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 129

Scholarships 101  

Thursday, Feb. 15 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location: MH 129 

 
 
 

 
Interview like a #BauerBoss 

Tuesday, Feb. 20 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 138 

Wednesday, Feb. 21 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 129

Personal Branding 

Tuesday, March 6 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 138 

 

Wednesday, March 7 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 129 

Job Search Strategy & Relationship Building 

Tuesday, March. 20 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 138 

Wednesday, March 21 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 129

 

Surviving Finals Week 

Thursday, March 29 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 129 

 
LinkedIn Advanced Session 

Tuesday, April 3 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 138 

Wednesday, April 4 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 129

 


